jsquared.com/products
TRAX-4M
Rugged Mobile Computer
TRAX-4M
	' Space Conscious:
Fits Nearly Anywhere
	' Open Architecture:

TRAX  -  4  -  XXX
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact us at 855.365.2188 or visit jsquared.com/general-inquiries to begin the ordering process.
jsquared.com/products
© 2026 J-Squared Technologies Inc®
J-Squared designs and manufactures cables for the TRAX-4M to meet a wide range of applications.
These cables meet the needs of the harshest environments in mining, military and transportation applications.
Contact J-Squared sales to inquire about these or other semi-custom or full custom cables you may require.
The following standard cables are a sample of what we can produce.
TRAX-4M CABLE ACCESSORIES
CONNECTOR PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
DISPLAY OCT-CBL-SGL-00434 Display with video, USB and audio
(Motium TUFF View termination).  Length: 4.5m
DIG / CAN OCT-CBL-SGL-00436 Digital I/O and CAN Bus.
Unterminated. Length: 5m
GROUND LUG OCT-CBL-SGL-00437 Ground lug termination.  Length: 0.3m
POWER OCT-CBL-SGL-00438 Power with fuse.  Unterminated.  Length: 5m
ETHERNET (FRONT)
WITH POE OCT-CBL-SGL-00439
Front 100BaseT Ethernet with PoE Power Injection
pigtail. Female RJ45 Ethernet termination.
2-position automotive power termination.
Length: 0.36
ETHERNET (FRONT) OCT-CBL-SGL-00440 Front 100BaseT Ethernet.
Female RJ45 termination. Length: 0.36m
SERIAL/USB OCT-CBL-SGL-00441 COM serial ports (2) and USB (1).
Unterminated.  Length: 4.5m
GPS OCT-CBL-SGL-00443 GPS Antenna.  TNC Male/Female terminated.
Length: 3.0m
Contact sales@jsquared.com for ordering information.
Rev 4.2